Wizard Tournaments

Id

55 2021-2022 2022052807 28-maig-22 22:00

Season

Reference Date

Time

http://wizardcards.com/viewthread.php?tid=3731
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TP: Tournament points @wizardcards.com

Username
Debi
walteg
weiz
wert
Sandralegend
Knowitall20
Manel518
Shauna
Mactonight
carles963
magicgirl
Gretalagarbo
Josep1952
mummO1

Location
Ottawa, Ontario, Canada
Fredericksburg, Virginia, USA
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada
Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada
Kemptville, Ontario, Canada
Toronto, Ontario, Canada
L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain
Kalispell, Montana, USA
Whitby, Ontario, Canada
Barcelona, Catalunya, Spain
Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada
L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain
L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain
Whitby, Ontario, Canada

diumenge, 29 maig de 2022

Tournament

41th CCCJ Wizard Open

TP
14
7
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10
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Host Type PI.

carles963 German

Score
310
210
200

80
200
180
120
120
100

30
-10
120
100

50

CCCJ: Points @CCCJ Wizard Tournaments League

Notes
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
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